THE DATASHEET OF
CD43T125NP-4R7MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
• Ferrite drum core construction
• Magnetically unshielded
• L×W×H: 4.8×4.3×3.5mm Max.
• Product weight :165mg(Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1

Page 1 of 6 Ver. 2023-08-30
Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) Max.(Typ.)
※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max.(Typ.) ※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
Max.(Typ.) (mΩ)
Part Number
2.70 (3.50)CD43T125NP-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 48.70 (24.00) 5.20 (6.50)
2.50 (3.30)CD43T125NP-1R4MC 1.40 ± 20% 56.20 (27.60) 4.80 (6.00)
2.33 (3.00)CD43T125NP-1R8MC 1.80 ± 20% 63.70 (32.00) 4.40 (5.50)
2.25 (2.80)CD43T125NP-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 71.20 (36.50) 4.00 (5.00)
2.16 (2.70)CD43T125NP-2R7MC 2.70 ± 20% 78.70 (40.70) 3.60 (4.50)
2.00 (2.50)CD43T125NP-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 86.20 (45.20) 3.20 (4.00)
1.84 (2.30)CD43T125NP-3R9MC 3.90 ± 20% 93.70 (62.30) 3.00 (3.80)
1.62 (2.20)CD43T125NP-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 109 (73.50) 2.60 (3.20)
1.48 (2.00)CD43T125NP-5R6MC 5.60 ± 20% 126 (80.20) 2.40 (3.00)
1.43 (1.90)CD43T125NP-6R8MC 6.80 ± 20% 131 (92.40) 2.10 (2.60)
1.37 (1.70)CD43T125NP-8R2MC 8.20 ± 20% 146 (106) 2.00 (2.50)
1.20 (1.50)CD43T125NP-100MC 10.00 ± 20% 182 (126) 1.04 (1.60)
1.10 (1.45)CD43T125NP-120MC 12.00 ± 20% 210 (140) 0.97 (1.30)
1.00 (1.40)CD43T125NP-150MC 15.00 ± 20% 235 (163) 0.85 (1.20)
0.90 (1.20)CD43T125NP-180MC 18.00 ± 20% 338 (221) 0.74 (1.00)
0.80 (1.10)CD43T125NP-220MC 22.00 ± 20% 378 (251) 0.68 (0.90)
0.70 (0.95)CD43T125NP-270MC 27.00 ± 20% 522 (330) 0.62 (0.80)
0.65 (0.90)CD43T125NP-330KC 33.00 ± 20% 540 (379) 0.56 (0.70)
0.60 (0.80)CD43T125NP-390KC 39.00 ± 20% 587 (419) 0.52 (0.65)
0.55 (0.70)CD43T125NP-470KC 47.00 ± 20% 844 (587) 0.44 (0.60)
0.50 (0.65)CD43T125NP-560KC 56.00 ± 20% 937 (651) 0.42 (0.50)
0.45 (0.60)CD43T125NP-680KC 68.00 ± 20% 1120 (736) 0.37 (0.45)
Recommended Type
CD43/T125
SMD Power Inductor
※1: Inductance measuring frequency: 1.0μH ～ 8.2μH, at 7.96 MHz. 10μH ～68μH , at 2.52 MHz.